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STARTERS

Kebab E Bahar

TANDOORI CHICKEN (F/H)

T410/- /% 240/-

CHICKEN TIKKA KEBAB 3240/~
CHICKEN KASTURI KEBAB 3 250/-
CHICKEN PAHARI KEBAB % 250/~
FISH AJWAINI TIKKA 3320/-
FISH IRANI 3320/-
TANDOORI POMFRET 3385/~
TANDOORI PRAWNS 3430/-
MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB 3 280/-
TANDOORI PANEER 3230/~
DAHI KEBAB % 230/-
TANDOORI ALOO 3170/~
MAINCOURSE
Ande Shande Chicken
CHICKEN BHARTA 3 260/-
CHICKEN RESHMI MASALA 3320/-
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA 3320/-
CHICKEN LABABDAR 3 320/-
CHICKEN RARA PUNJABI 3 350/-

Tandoori Chicken

BUTTER MASALA (F/H)
CHICKEN BELI RAM
CHICKEN TAKATAK

3440/- 300/-
3300/
3320/~
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Mutton

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
MUTTON RARA PUNJABI
MUTTON MASALA
MUTTON KALA BHUNA

Samundari Khazana Fish

FISH TAKATAK
FISH TIKKA LABABDAR
PRAWN BUTTER MASALA

% 350/-
% 380/-
% 350/-
% 350/-

¥ 350/-
¥ 350/-
T450/-

Pind Da Tadka

DAL TARKA

DAL MAKHANI
CHICKEN TARKA
EGG CHICKEN TARKA

Taaze Subziyon Ka Mela

VEG TAKATAK
ALOO MATAR
LASOONI PALAK

MUSHROOM MATAR/MASALA

ALOO DO PIAZA
JEERA ALOO

T170/-
% 190/-
% 230/-
% 250/-

% 210/-
3190/-
% 210/-
3220/~
3190/-
3190/-
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Paneer Ki Nazakat

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
KADAI PANEER
MATAR PANEER
PALAK PANEER

%240/-
% 240/-
% 220/-
% 240/-

PANEER TIKKA BUTTER MASALAR 240/-

Khane De Naal Roti

TANDOORI ROTI
BUTTER ROTI
BUTTER NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
MASALA KULCHA
LACHA PARATHA
CHEESE KULCHA

X 25/-
% 30/-
% 50/-
%60/-
%¥70/-
360/-
3 80/-

Basmati Ki Khusbu

PLAIN BASMATI RICE
VEGETABLE PULAO
EGG PULAO

3120/-
% 150/-
T175/-

Yeh Bhi Ho Jaye

ROASTED PAPAD
DAHI PLAIN

MIX RAITA
GREEN SALAD
ONION SALAD

T 25/-
T85/-
390/-
370/-
760/-
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Thande Me

SOFT DRINKS

LASSI (SWEET/SAILT)
MINERAL WATER
MASALA COLD DRINKS
FRESH LIME SODA
FRESH LIME WATER

Mitthe Vich

KULFI

ICE-CREAM OF THE HOUSE
ANDEY KA HALWA

GULAAB JAMUN (2PCS)
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¥ 55/-
390/~
T35/~
T65/-
370/~
¥50/-

390/
390/-
3165/
390/

4/aNTe

*Taxes As Applicable



